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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Siena Vasquez3665
West Valley

9.750 9.525 9.5259.300 38.100
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Cruz3604
Champion

9.600 9.400 9.3259.375 37.700
2 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Abigail Prucyk3610
Champion

9.400 9.175 9.5009.250 37.325
6 7 4 2 3 

3 

Amaya Fields3606
Champion

9.550 9.275 9.2759.150 37.250
3 6 6 5 4 

4 

Donya Vandersteen3664
West Valley

9.500 9.300 8.9009.000 36.700
4 5 7 9 5 

5 

Sophia Vencio3630
Rodina

8.950 9.375 9.3508.650 36.325
12 3 11 3 6 

6 

Isabella Dunlap3633
Technique

9.325 9.150 9.1008.525 36.100
7 8 12 6 7 

7 

Yael Bally3652
West Valley

9.000 9.325 8.4758.850 35.650
11 4 8 11 8T

8T

Cordelia Beck3619
Rodina

9.075 8.825 8.9258.825 35.650
10 10 9 7T 8T

8T

Julia Garcia3635
Technique

9.175 8.575 8.9258.775 35.450
9 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Ava Douglas3605
Champion

9.225 8.850 7.7259.375 35.175
8 9 1T 13 11 

11 

Nicolette Flores-Sanchez3607
Champion

9.425 7.275 8.7009.225 34.625
5 13 5 10 12 

12 

Makayla Pines3628
Rodina

6.550 7.775 8.1507.700 30.175
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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